H
ID
H
ID
H
A
LO
G
E
N
H
A
LO
G
E
N
C
FL
C
FL
FLFL
B
A
LL
A
S
T
B
A
LL
A
S
T
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
8180
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 855-758-7009For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
C
FL
C
FL
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic Designation Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Double Tube 2-Pin G23-2 Base
9 T4 G23-2 4015 PL9W/2U/2P/827 CFQ9W/G23/827 50 4.33 525 440 10000 2700 844366040153
9 T4 G23-2 4016 PL9W/2U/2P/835 CFQ9W/G23/835 50 4.33 525 440 10000 3500 844366040160
9 T4 G23-2 4017 PL9W/2U/2P/841 CFQ9W/G23/841 50 4.33 525 440 10000 4100 844366040177
9 T4 G23-2 4065 * PL9W/2U/2P/865 CFQ9W/G23/865 50 4.33 500 420 1000 6500 844366040658
Double Tube 2-Pin GX23-2 Base
13 T4 GX23-2 4018 PL13W/2U/2P/827 CFQ13W/GX23/827 50 4.72 780 665 10000 2700 844366040184
13 T4 GX23-2 4019 PL13W/2U/2P/835 CFQ13W/GX23/835 50 4.72 780 665 10000 3500 844366040191
13 T4 GX23-2 4020 PL13W/2U/2P/841 CFQ13W/GX23/841 50 4.72 780 665 10000 4100 844366040207
13 T4 GX23-2 4066 * PL13W/2U/2P/865 CFQ13W/GX23/865 50 4.72 740 650 10000 6500 844366040665
Double Tube 2-Pin G24d-2 Base
18 T4 G24d-2 4021 PL18W/2U/2P/827 CFQ18W/G24d/827 50 6.06 1200 1080 10000 2700 844366040214
18 T4 G24d-2 4022 PL18W/2U/2P/835 CFQ18W/G24d/835 50 6.06 1200 1080 10000 3500 844366040221
18 T4 G24d-2 4023 PL18W/2U/2P/841 CFQ18W/G24d/841 50 6.06 1200 1080 10000 4100 844366040238
18 T4 G24d-2 4067 * PL18W/2U/2P/865 CFQ18W/G24d/865 50 6.06 1140 1030 10000 6500 844366040672
Double Tube 2-Pin G24d-3 Base
26 T4 G24d-3 4024 PL26W/2U/2P/827 CFQ26W/G24d/827 50 6.89 1800 1620 10000 2700 844366040245
26 T4 G24d-3 4025 PL26W/2U/2P/835 CFQ26W/G24d/835 50 6.89 1800 1620 10000 3500 844366040252
26 T4 G24d-3 4026 PL26W/2U/2P/841 CFQ26W/G24d/841 50 6.89 1800 1620 10000 4100 844366040269
26 T4 G24d-3 4068 * PL26W/2U/2P/865 CFQ26W/G24d/865 50 6.89 1710 1540 10000 6500 844366040689
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic Designation Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Double Tube 4-Pin G24q-1 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
10 T4 G24q-1 4069 * PL10W/2U/4P/827 CFQ10W/G24q/827 50 4.13 600 540 10000 2700 844366040696
10 T4 G24q-1 4070 * PL10W/2U/4P/835 CFQ10W/G24q/835 50 4.13 600 540 10000 3500 844366040702
10 T4 G24q-1 4071 * PL10W/2U/4P/841 CFQ10W/G24q/841 50 4.13 600 540 10000 4100 844366040719
13 T4 G24q-1 4027 PL13W/2U/4P/827 CFQ13W/G24q/827 50 5.28 900 810 10000 2700 844366040276
13 T4 G24q-1 4028 PL13W/2U/4P/835 CFQ13W/G24q/835 50 5.28 900 810 10000 3500 844366040283
13 T4 G24q-1 4029 PL13W/2U/4P/841 CFQ13W/G24q/841 50 5.28 900 810 10000 4100 844366040290
13 T4 G24q-1 4072 * PL13W/2U/4P/865 CFQ13W/G24q/865 50 5.28 860 770 10000 6500 844366040726
Double Tube 4-Pin G24q-2 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
18 T4 G24q-2 4030 PL18W/2U/4P/827 CFQ18W/G24q/827 50 5.87 1200 1080 10000 2700 844366040306
18 T4 G24q-2 4031 PL18W/2U/4P/835 CFQ18W/G24q/835 50 5.87 1200 1080 10000 3500 844366040313
18 T4 G24q-2 4032 PL18W/2U/4P/841 CFQ18W/G24q/841 50 5.87 1200 1080 10000 4100 844366040320
Double Tube 4-Pin G24q-3 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
26 T4 G24q-3 4033 PL26W/2U/4P/827 CFQ26W/G24q/827 50 6.57 1800 1620 10000 2700 844366040337
26 T4 G24q-3 4034 PL26W/2U/4P/835 CFQ26W/G24q/835 50 6.57 1800 1620 10000 3500 844366040344
26 T4 G24q-3 4035 PL26W/2U/4P/841 CFQ26W/G24q/841 50 6.57 1800 1620 10000 4100 844366040351
26 T4 G24q-3 4073 * PL26W/2U/4P/865 CFQ26W/G24q/865 50 6.57 1710 1540 10000 6500 844366040733
Plug-in Lamps Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
*Items only available for special orders
2-Pin Base 4-Pin BaseG23-2 G24q-1 G24q-2 G24q-3G24d-2GX23-2 G24d-3